
SR. NO. HOLIDAY DAY DATE

1 New Session Begins Thursday 4th April

2 Eid Ul Fitr  * Thursday 11th April

3 Baisakhi Celebration Saturday 13th April

4 Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 14th April

5 Ram Navami Wednesday 17th April

6 Mahavir Jayanti Sunday 21st April

7 Summer Break Thur - Sun 23rd May - 30th June

8 School Reopens Monday 1st July

9 Moharram * Wednesday 17th July

10 Independence Day Celebration Thursday 15th August

11 Raksha Bandhan Monday 19th August

12 Janmashtami Monday 26th August

13 Teacher's Day Celebration Thursday 5th September

14 Eid Ul Milad * Monday 16th September

15 Half Yearly Examination Tuesday 17th September

16 Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday 2nd October

17 II Term Begins Thursday 3rd October

18 Dushehra Break Fri - Sun 11th - 13th October

19 Diwali Break Wed - Sun 30th October - 3rd November

20 Parikrama   

21 Parikrama   

22 Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday 15th November

23 Guru Teg Bahadur Jayanti Sunday 24th November

24 Christmas Wednesday 25th December

25 Winter Break (IX - XII) Wed - Thur 1st - 9th January, 2025

26 Winter Break (P. Nur - VIII). Wed - Tues 1st - 14th January, 2025

27 Makar Sankranti Tuesday 14th January

28 Hazrat Ali's Birthday Tuesday 14th January

29 Republic Day Celebration Sunday 26th January

30 Basant Panchami Celebration Monday 3rd February

31 Maha Shivratri Wednesday 26th February

32 Final Examination Saturday 1st March

33 Holi Break Thurs - Sat 13th - 15th March

34 New Session Begins Friday 4th April

 *  Depends on the sighting of the moon.

LIST OF HOLIDAYS AND IMPORTANT DATES     2024 - 2025.


